HD-PowerLinkProDuCt news +
HD-SDI & Power Supply for Mobile Cameras
+ Intercom / Remote / Tally
HD-sDi & stromversorgung für mobile kameras
+ kommando / Fernsteuerung / signal
klotz a.i.s. announces the new
HD-PowerLink+, a transmission system
which significantly expands the range

•  Schuko - PowerCon®
 NEUTRIK
Order Code
VPC1-KG100		(SK450,	100m)
VPC1-KC080  (SK380, 80m)
Order Code
VPBX1S0015 (1.5 m)
Order Code
VPC1DVI002 (2.0 m)
Order Code
VPBX1U0015 (1.5 m)
Order Code
VH6H1N0015 (1.5 m)
Order Code
VPC1DVO002 (2.0 m)
Order Code
PCONS0150
(1,5m / straight Schuko Plug)
PCONA0150